ESD Packaging
Solutions
Enhanced Safety and Convenience
for Your ESD Protection Zones
2
ESD Packaging
In our high-tech world, where precise electronic
components are at the core of many innovations,

•	 Dissipative packaging bags
•	 Dissipative / antistatic (DIN EN 61340-5-1)
•	Standard imprint: type designation, ESD warning
symbol and LOT no.
•	Cost-effective
•	 Pink, transparent
•	amine-free, recyclable
Fields of Applications:
•	Suitable for ESD-insensitive components within
EPA (Electrostatic Protected Area)
•	Assemblies with batteries / rechrageable batteries
do not discharge
Versions:
•	 Extensive standard sizes from 80 mm x 120 mm
to 400 mm x 600 mm
•	 Film thickness 0.06 mm or 0,1 mm
Closure Variants:
•	 DPV-3000: heat-sealable
•	 DPV-3006 Zip: resealable zip closure
•	Adhesive closure available on request
Adhesive closure
Specification SK
dpvlink 26740
Properties:
•	Conductive packaging bags
•	Conductive/volume-conductive
•	 In compliance with DIN EN 61340-5-1
•	 Black with imprint
•	Surface and volume resistance RS = 104  Ω
•	Copolymer
•	 Recyclable
•	 Heat-sealable
Fields of Applications:
•	Safe storage and transport
•	 Unlimited shelf life when stored properly
Versions:
•	 Different standard sizes from
250 x 300 mm to 500 x 600 mm
•	Other versions available on request
       DPV-1000  dpvlink 20892
DPV-1000 Zip  dpvlink 20910
       DPV-3000  dpvlink 468
DPV-3006 Zip  dpvlink 476
Carbostat
dpvlink 512
EPApack® V1.0 | © DPV Elektronik-Service GmbH 2025 | www.dpv-elektronik.de
6
ESD Packaging
Reliable Protection against
ESD and Moisture with EPA-
pack® Dry-Shield Bags
The moisture-impermeable, metallized barrier
bags with a special multilayer made of dissipative
polyethylene and polyester as well as aluminized
polyester film offer excellent protection against
moisture and electrostatic charge. This packaging
is indispensable for ESD safety during transport
and storage.
In combination with EPApack® desiccants and
humidity indicators, ESD-sensitive electronic com-
ponents are reliably protected even under the hars-
hest outdoor conditions.
Multi-Layer Film Structure
	 Antistatic polyester outside
	 Shielding aluminum layer
	 Polyester
	 Shielding aluminum layer
	 Antistatic polyethylene inside
Surface resistance inside and outside:
RS = 1010 – 1011 Ω
EPApack® DPV-2000 EPApack® Moisture Protection  Dessicant
DRY-Shield Shielding Bag, Metallized Moisture Indicators Dessicant in Non-Woven Bag